Taxicab License Application

Pursuant to Madison General Ordinance 11.06 J/‘ FER 14 201 z )
iR SEE L4 7 ,)) L/

Fee: $2,200/two years ($1,200/initial year) + $60/vehicle e
Renewal Fee: $2,200/two years + $60/vehicle PARIHGAIN Lo 7 b il

1. Applicant Name % Y /Q( M &,L M S Home Phone # @3” . 14’5‘ —éé/,%
Home Address -5’ 09 00 ppdRD R &1 L3704

2. Company Name MK 5’/& B » CO TNC
Business Address 200  (CpT7AGE  (zPevé KD me, Wi '(37/&
Business Telephone Number /03 - 28 & — |2 &3

3. Indicate method of operation and type of fare collection:

Flate Rate Number of Vehicles

Zone v// Number of Vehicles #’3
Meter Number of Vehicles

Airport Shuttle Number of Vehicles

Total number of vehicles proposed to be operated ‘7‘ 3

4. Describe detailed color scheme to be used: main body, roof, trim, lettering, etc.

Lwui1Tg 3Dy, RED Reoe , KED ABTTE@IMNGE

5. List your schedule of rates to be charged and the method of charging, in detail:
SHARRD RIDE *73 vo KIRST zm/ﬁ I 00 Bac¥ ADP7L, zw& "’/, o0 BAcl ADITL., PASSENGER,

DiRger five : Y450 FAST 20Ni P07 . | ME GAck A PvTL  PASSENGEL
R, % 77 ~
6. Name of Insurance Company PR | A3 74 /AUE VRANCE. gﬁ/i Jices

Business Address %7 Q)

Business Telephone Number

mﬂM”
"‘ﬂumzazmﬁ“

| 7. Name of Insurance Agent R“/AA/ \/0/\) HAP 5//‘] ( TRICER 7 /\)‘QS

Business Address 200 ) W), PBpLTi/iE #W)/ S 20) /\/A D/S@A)J W, $373
Business Telephone Number @08’- 198 -1Foo X 70?‘




8. Is applicant a corporation? / Yes No

If yes, give names and addresses of board of directors, and address of corporation:

Name Address
BADOGR CAR Co FwnC | 7co. CorTAcs Erwe Rp
MADIScMY) W S37/6

Tom  H. Mgrms 09  weep whRD DE.
MoNA . MELMS M,&?)./gazf L w) X37eY9
9. Ts applicant apartﬁé‘féhipV Yes / No -

If yes, give names and address of all partners

Name Address

10. If any vehicles licensed are mortgaged, give name and address of mortgagee, vehicle serial number, amount
of mortgage and fulfillment date:

Name Address e Vehicle Serial # $ Fulgllment
: ate

Mon g

Does the applicant agree that he/she has read and is thoroughly familiar with the ordinances of the City of
Madison pertaining to the licensing and regulating of taxicabs in the City of Madlson and agrees to ablde by
these and"all other ordinances of the Clty and laws of the State of Wlsconsm‘? ,

ié Yes - No®

Y

Subscribed and sworn before hle

this Sg% day ofﬂVQ\D(\/\CNV\/J\ 20 \Z

;/)(/\\ESC\/\Q PR

ary y Public

My Commission Explres MM ~ \& / (\\5




Taxicab Filing Affidavit
‘State of Wisconsin )

\ )
County of Dane )

/’}'" OM H ' M ELME , being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says:

1. That the affiant owns / ,operates _ ,ormanages _ ataxicab business in the City of Madison,

doing business as BADbed CATL  [p InC

2. That as of the date of this Affidavit, (Company Name) BADGER _ C¢A®  (p Txc. .,
(Address) 7600 CoTTAGE. GRRovE KD |, Madison, Wisconsin, doing business as
BADEER CAR , was the owner of the vehicles listed on Schedule

A shown on the reverse side of this Affidavit and incorporated herein.

3. That the schedule of fares to be charged in the operation of each of the vehicles listed on Schedule A as
taxicab is: (check boxes to indicate which taxicab rates are applicable)

The Meter Taxicab Rates authorized pursuant to Section 11.06(9)(a) of the Madison General
Ordinances.

v The Zone Taxicab Rates authorized pursuant to Section 11.06(9)(b) of the Madison General
Ordinances.

The Airport Shuttle Rates authorized pursuant to Section 11.06(9)(c) of the Madison General
Ordinances.

The Flat Rate authorized pursuant to Section 11.06(9)(d) of the Madison General Ordinances.

4. a) That attached to this Affidavit for deposit with the City Clerk is a Policy or Certificate of Liability
Insurance specifying insurance coverage of the types and amounts required by Section 11.06(8) of the
Madison General Ordinances, and specifically indicating that said insurance coverage is applicable to the
vehicle identified on the said Schedule A; and

b) That also attached to said Policy or Certificate of Liability Insurance is a Certificate of Compliance from
the State of Wisconsin Insurance Commissioner showing the insurance company is licensed and
authorized to transact automobile insurance business in the State of Wisconsin; and '

¢) That said insurance policy contains a pr0V1510n that the same may not be cancelled before the expiration of
its term except upon thirty days’ written no ity of Madison.

5. That this Filing Affidavit is made to com M@l

of Section 11.06 of the Madison General
Ordinances described herein.
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Subscribed and sworn before me C —

s«\g‘ST day of” /& @\)\\Mxﬂu - 20 \:i .
/? {1 \ Z\)\\/\ LLV »)

Notary Public

My Commission Expires \\/Cwo \ \%x 7 b\g

- » 1/4‘ Yo d »
" Signature of person signing Affidavit under oath
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City of Madison -- Taxicab Rate Schedule

METER RATES

In Town

“DROP” Distance MI “DROP” Charge $
Additional Distance : MI Additional Charge $
Wait Time Seconds Wait Charge $

Out of Town \

“DROP” Distance MI - “DROP” Charge $
Additional Distance ] MI Additional Charge $
Wait Time Seconds ~ Wait Charge $

VAN RATES (LARGE PARTY—6 OR MORE PASSENGERS)

In Town
“DROP” Distance MI “DROP” Charge $
Additional Distance MI ~ Additional Charge $
Wait Time Seconds Wait Charge $
Out of Town
“DROP” Distance MI “DROP” Charge $
Additional Distance MI Additional Charge $
Wait Time Seconds Wait Charge $
ZONE RATES = | v .
. SHARED RIDE DIRECT  RIVE-
First Zone Charge $ 4 3,00 ,ﬂ #.8°
Additional Zone(s) Charge $ /.09 /SO
Additional Passenger Charge $ / ,00 (for passengers making tl%%’trip as the first passengAer)
Outer Zone Distance ’/ /o MI Outer Zone Charge $ a0
Wait Time b Q Seconds Wait Charge $ . SO
FLAT RATES
“DROP” Distance MI
Single Passenger “DROP” Charge $ Additional Passenger “DROP” Charge $
Additional Distance MI
Single Passenger “DROP” Charge $ Additional Passenger “DROP” Charge $
LIMOUSINE RATES
Zone 1 Charge $ per passenger Zone 6 Charge $ per passenger
Zone 2 Charge § per passenger Zone 7 Charge $ per passenger
Zone 3 Charge $ per passenger Zone 8 Charge $ per passenger
Zone 4 Charge § per passenger Zone 9 Charge $ per passenger

Zone 5 Charge § per passenger




HOURLY RATE
$_ 20,60 per hour

RATES FOR OTHER SERVICES

Personal Baggage: First two articles Free

Additional articles $ / .00 each (except trunks and footlockers)
Groceries Carried to Door:  First two bags Free

Additional bags $ .aAs”
Trunks and Footlockers: $ 2,00 each
Aids to Handicapped People: Free .

Bio CARAI/NG %25 .00
AIRPORT FEE
FRoM AiRPorT ©KIRY
$ [.oO per vehicle (may not exceed the fee imposed by Dane County)
Company: AP % R CAR CO TANC .
Proposed Effective Date: [3-10~ 1D
Submitted by:
(Signature)
T~
[oM H. Msims
"+ (Type or Print Name) * -~

This schedule must be submitted to the ‘City Clerk at least twenty-eight (28) days before the
proposed effective date.

Office Use Only:

Rate allowed by operating license: Meter Zone Flat Limousine

Submission Date: Last Rate Change Submitted:

Distribution:

O City Department of Transportation License #

O City Weights and Measures (Meter Cabs only)

O Dane County Regional Airport 403 Para-Transit Operating

O City Police Department
405 Public Passenger Vehicle/Pedal Cab

406 Horse-Drawn Vehicle

408 Pedal Cab Service
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/ ' Badger Cab Company

Active Equipment List

Current

2FAHP71VX8X 150041

2FAHP71V39X128979

2FAFP71W96X162226
2FAFP71W97X110435
2FAFP71W16X135135
2FAFP71W67X110442
2FAFP71W36X159158
2FAHP71W64X141811
2FAFP71W03X138013
2FAFP71W37X147352
2FAFP71W25X102299
2FAFP72W15X117858
2FAFP71W73X160681

2FAHP71V88X127034

2FAHP71W66X 167364
2FAHP71W55X158729
2FAHP71W26X 156843
2FAHP71W15X176306
2FAHP71W97X147316
2FAHP71W86X157365
2FAHP71W55X163851
2FAHP71V18X150042

2FAFP71W85X180005
2FAHP71W45X133031
2FAFP71W66X159221

2FAHP71W26X100904
2FAHP71V58X106545

2FAHP71WX7X131688
2FAFP71V58X115964

2FAHP71W35X 163850
2FAFP71W56X166113
ZFAFP71W26X128290
2FAHP71W77X142972

'2FAFP71V38X151622

2FAFPT1WX6X 109003
2FAHP71W27X102041
2FAHP71W47X102039
2FAFP71VX8X164867

2FAFP71W95X147630
2FAHP71W46X159159
2FAFP71W96X156863
2FAFP71W75X171649

T OFAHPTIWTTX 147315 '

2007
2008
2009
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2004
2003
2007
2005
2005
2003
2008
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2008
2005
2005
2006
2006
2008
2007
2008
2006

2006,

2006
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2005
2006
2006
2005

TAXI

TAXI
TAXI
TAX]

TAXI

TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAX
TAXI
TAXI

TAXI

TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI
TAXI

Date: 2/ 1/2013
Time: 3:27 AM
Page No: 1
Mll/Km/Hrs Llcense ST Explres

100 700 259 ZZA WI 12/12
87,850 417-UBR WiI. 12113
104,100 261-ZZA  WI. 1213
108,100 955-JBN WL 12112
244,100 263-ZZA WL  12/12
85,300 438-UNN WI.  12/13
197,100 563-THH WL  12/12
182,400 956-JBN  WI. 1212
0 267-ZZA WI. 12112

0 268-ZZA WL 12112
152,100 269-ZZA WI. 1212
236,600 270-ZZA WL 12/12
248,300 549-ZZA WI. 12112
0 272-ZZA WI. 12112
113,950 202-SGU ~ WL 1212
186,750 879-TSF WI  12/12
325,050 275-ZZA WI. 1212
182,200 276-ZZA WL 1212
355,050 418-UBR WI.  12A2
198,400 278-ZZA WI 12112
236,050 922-DZI. WL 07/12
262,800 280-ZZA WI. 12112
78,100 281-ZZA WI. 1213
237,300 282-ZZA WL  12/12
313,650 617-UBR  WI.  12/12
186,400 696-SWT Wi 1212
240,800 457-SGU  WI.  12/12
95,800 303-USA  WI. 1213
135,650 595-UEA  WI.  12/12
88,600 986-UFV WI  12/12
252,150 797-UJP WL 12/12
203,550 400-TEM Wi 12112
191,600 501-ZZA WL 1212
248,500 403-TFG =~ WL 12712
99,100 981-UNN WI.  12/13
193,150 293-ZZA Wi, 1212
129,200 594-UEA  WI.  12/12
133,700 295-ZZA WI. 12112
84,250 296-ZZA WL 1212
299,600 796-UJP WL  12/12
286,000 420-UBR WI 12112
180,500 574-TEM  WI  12/12
279,550 543-ZZA WI 1212




